Please leave this instruction booklet with the homeowner as it contains important
warranty, maintenance and safety information.
Read this manual carefully before commencing installation.
This manual covers the following products:
MONSOON U2.0 bar Single 46498 46498ROI 46498EXP
MONSOON U3.0 bar Single 46413 46413ROI 46413EXP
MONSOON U4.5 bar Single 46414 46414ROI 46414EXP
MONSOON U1.5 bar Twin 46505 46505ROI 46505EXP
MONSOON U2.0 bar Twin 46480 46480ROI 46480EXP
MONSOON U3.0 bar Twin 46410 46410ROI 46410EXP
MONSOON U4.0 bar Twin 46411 46411ROI 46411EXP
MONSOON U4.5 bar Twin 46412 46412ROI 46412EXP
FOR POSITIVE AND NEGATIVE HEAD APPLICATIONS
Please note images are representative only and may not portray your model
2
     CONTENT